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SV 9686.588 - PE/PEN-virtakiskot E-Cu VX-kaappeihin

DIN EN 13 601. Yksittaisen kiskon pituus 2400 mm Valmiilla rei'ityksilla.

ominaisuudet

Tilausnro
Tuotekuvaus
Materiaali

@ hole

Mitat

Sopii:
Poikkipinta-ala
Pakkausyksikko
Nettopaino
Bruttopaino
Kuparimaara (kg/kappale)
Tullitariffinimike
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Hyvaksynnat

Hyvaksynnat

Selitykset
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SV 9686.588
Integroiduilla rei'ityksilla.
E-Cu

11,5 mm

Pituus: 700 mm
Leveys: = 800 mm
80 mm x 10 mm
2 kpl

9.98

10.06

5

74071000
4028177934825
EC000329

27400605

UL + C-UL (listed)
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